
2023 Youth Group Calendar 
Logan C. Ford, Youth Director 
Tiffany Valandingham, Youth Leader 
 
Date:    Time:  Subject: Description:              

Sunday, September 17, 2023 6PM – 8PM Lesson  Breaking the Mold: Why Break the Mold? 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 6PM – 8PM  Lesson  Breaking the Mold: Loving Creator and Sustainer 

Sunday, October 1, 2023  6PM – 8PM  Lesson  Breaking the Mold: Powerful and Faithful Deliverer 

Sunday, October 8, 2023  6PM – 8PM  Lesson  Breaking the Mold: God With Us 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 5PM – 8PM Activity Night Dinner at Pizza Joint and Activity at Radioactive Pinball Arcade 

Sunday, October 22, 2023 6PM – 8PM  Lesson  Foundations: God of the Real World 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 6PM – 8PM  Lesson  Foundations: Made for More 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 5PM – 7PM Lesson  Foundations: The Things We Do in the Dark [FYI: TIME CHANGE!] 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 5PM – 7PM Lesson  Foundations: The Light of the World, Part 1 

Sunday, November 19, 2023 4PM – 7PM Activity Night Movie Night! 

Sunday, November 26, 2023 5PM – 7PM Lesson  Foundations: Freed to Follow 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 5PM – 7PM Lesson  Foundations: Our Helper 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 5PM – 7PM Lesson  Foundations: The Light of the World, Part 2 

Sunday, December 17, 2023 5PM – 7PM Lesson  Foundations: New Creation 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 N/A  N/A  NO GROUP THIS EVENING 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 7PM – 12AM Activity Night Celebrating the New Year with Food, Fireworks, and Fervent Prayer!  

 

Questions? Contact Logan C. Ford at music.fbcmontmorneci@yahoo.com or text/call at (803) 508-4063 


